DS2020 DRIVE WITH
COMBITRONIC™
CAPABILITY
SYSTEMS GUIDE
2
Single-axis, Stand-alone Drives
The DS2020 is a single-axis, stand-alone, servo drive,

according to each application needs. DS2020 can be used at 220 Vac and 400/480 Vac, three phases, without code variation.
Other models are available on special request, please contact Moog for details.
Servo Drive Part Numbering System
C    H   1	                  T    4           0    5     -
Version
1 Standard model
Mechanical hardware configuration
Value Type/width Rated current Peak current
02 Single/50 mm L50A 2 Arms 4 Arms
04 Single/50 mm L50A 4 Arms 8 Arms
06 Single/75 mm L75A 6 Arms 12 Arms
08 Single/75 mm L75A 8 Arms 16 Arms
12 Single/75 mm L75B 12 Arms 22 Arms
16 Single/85 mm L85A 16 Arms 32 Arms
24 Single/85 mm L85B 24 Arms 48 Arms
X2/X3 - Type of transducer
Value Type
T Resolver USB
Special version
Internal coding 1
Special configurations
05 Combitronic™
Hardware revision
Internal coding 1
Fieldbus type
Value Type
4 CAN Bus Combitronic™
1 Value assigned by Moog
Drives (rated from 220 Vac - 480 Vac mains voltage, standard motor brake interface)
Drive Model Nominal Current Peak Current Code Description
DS2020 02/04 2 Arms 4 Arms CH1 02 T 4 A 05-00 Resolver, USB, CAN Bus Combitronic, 50 mm
DS2020 04/08 4 Arms 8 Arms CH1 04 T 4 A 05-00 Resolver, USB, CAN Bus Combitronic, 50 mm
DS2020 06/12 6 Arms 12 Arms CH1 06 T 4 A 05-00 Resolver, USB, CAN Bus Combitronic, 75 mm
DS2020 08/16 8 Arms 16 Arms CH1 08 T 4 A 05-00 Resolver, USB, CAN Bus Combitronic, 75 mm
DS2020 12/22 12 Arms 22 Arms CH1 12 T 4 A 05-00 Resolver, USB, CAN Bus Combitronic, 75 mm
Connector kit: KITDS2020-R1
Drive Model Nominal Current Peak Current Code Description
DS2020 16/32 16 Arms 32 Arms CH1 16 T 4 A 05-00 Resolver, USB, CAN Bus Combitronic, 85 mm
DS2020 24/48 24 Arms 48 Arms CH1 24 T 4 A 05-00 Resolver, USB, CAN Bus Combitronic, 85 mm
Connector kit: KITDS2020-R2
Specifications and Part Numbering System
3
5
Specifications
CD Motor (FASG)	 (220 Vac motors)
Motor Model Nominal
Torque

3
7
Servo Motor Part Numbering System
Part Numbering System
G   -        -                -                       -                -                 -                 -
Motor size
1 40 mm (flange)
2 55 mm (flange)
3 70 mm (flange)
4 100 mm (flange)
5 140 mm (flange)
6 190 mm (flange)
Cooling options
- Natural cooling
F Fan cooling for size 4/5/6
Stack length1
Value Motor size
Code 1 2 3 4 5 6
0 Special
2 L20 L05 L05 L05 L10 L15
4 L40 L10 L15 L10 L20 L30
6 L60 L20 L25 L20 L30 L45
8 - L40 L40 L40 L50 L60
9 - - - L60 L70 L90
Special version
00 Standard version
Mechanical option
Keyway Shaft exit seal
00
01
02
03
04 Special
1 Active length in 0.1 inch (for G-1 in mm)
DC link voltage
M Low voltage:
325 VDC with NTC thermal sensor
V High voltage:
565 VDC with PTC thermal sensor
Rated speed2
xxx r/100 min
Electrical options3
Brake options Rotatable
connector
Straight
connector
Fixed angled
connector1 2
00
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09 Special
Brake options
Motor size
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 Low torque 0.4 Nm 1 Nm 2 Nm 9 Nm 14 Nm 22 Nm
2 High torque - - 4.5 Nm 14 Nm4 22 Nm 72 Nm
Feedback options
Motor size
Resolver/
Encoder type
1 2 3 4 5 6
00 Not allowed
01 2 poles resolver
02 - - - Incremental
03 - SKS36 SRS50 Absolute single turn
04 - SKM36 SRM50 Absolute multi turn
05 - ERN1185 ERN1387 Incremental